



email : info@mtar.in website : www.mtar.in

CIN No : L72200TG1999PLC032836

To,

Date: 11 February 2025

<b>BSE Limited.</b> <b>P. J. Towers, Dalal Street,</b> <b>Mumbai-400001.</b> <b>(BSE Scrip Code: 543270)</b>	<b>NSE Limited,</b> <b>Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla</b> <b>Complex,</b> <b>Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051.</b> <b>(NSE Symbol: MTARTECH)</b>
---	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Publication of Financial Results for the third quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2024.**

**Ref: Regulation 47(1)(b) read with Schedule III of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

**Unit: MTAR Technologies Limited**

With reference to the subject cited, please find enclosed the copies of newspaper advertisement pertaining to Un- Audited Financial results (Standalone and Consolidated) the third quarter and nine months ended 31.12.2024 of FY 2024-25.

The advertisements were published in Financial Express (English edition) and Nava Telangana (Telugu edition) on 11.02.2025. The copies are enclosed herewith.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you.

Yours Faithfully,

**For MTAR Technologies Limited**

**Naina Singh**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

*Encl: As above*

**ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited**  
 Corporate Identity Number: U99999DL1993PLC054135

**Registered Office:** 12<sup>th</sup> Floor, Narain Manzil, 23, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001.  
**Corporate Office:** ONE BKC, A - Wing, 13<sup>th</sup> Floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051; Tel: +91 22 2652 5000, Fax: +91 22 2652 8100, Website: www.icicipruamc.com, Email id: enquiry@icicipruamc.com  
**Central Service Office:** 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Block B-2, Nirlon Knowledge Park, Western Express Highway, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063. Tel: 022 2685 2000 Fax: 022 26868313

**Notice to the Investors/Unit holders of ICICI Prudential Commodities Fund (the Scheme)**  
 Notice is hereby given that ICICI Prudential Trust Limited, Trustee to ICICI Prudential Mutual Fund has approved the following distribution under Income Distribution cum capital withdrawal option (IDCW option) of the Scheme, subject to availability of distributable surplus on the record date i.e. on February 13, 2025\*:

Name of the Scheme/Plans	Quantum of IDCW (₹ per unit) (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) <sup>5*</sup>	NAV as on February 7, 2025 (₹ Per unit)
ICICI Prudential Commodities Fund		
IDCW	2.50	29.27
Direct Plan - IDCW	2.50	31.93

§ The distribution will be subject to the availability of distributable surplus and may be lower depending upon the extent of distributable surplus available on the record date under the IDCW option of the Scheme.

# Subject to deduction of applicable statutory levy, if any

\* or the immediately following Business Day, if that day is a Non - Business Day.

The distribution with respect to IDCW will be done to all the unit holders/beneficial owners whose names appear in the register of unit holders/Statement of beneficial owners maintained by the Depositories, as applicable under the IDCW option of the Scheme, at the close of business hours on the record date.

**It should be noted that pursuant to payment of IDCW, the NAV of the IDCW option of the Scheme would fall to the extent of payout and statutory levy (if applicable).**

Place: Mumbai  
 Date: February 10, 2025  
 No. 004/02/2025

**For ICICI Prudential Asset Management Company Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Authorised Signatory**

To know more, call 1800 222 999/1800 200 6666 or visit www.icicipruamc.com

Investors are requested to periodically review and update their KYC details along with their mobile number and email id.

To increase awareness about Mutual Funds, we regularly conduct Investor Awareness Programs across the country. To know more about it, please visit https://www.icicipruamc.com or visit AMFI's website https://www.amfiindia.com

**Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.**

**EPIL Pipeline Infrastructure Limited**  
 CIN : U63000MH2018PLC308292  
 Registered Office : Seawoods Grand Central, Tower-1, 3<sup>rd</sup> Level, C Wing - 301 to 304, Sector 40, Seawoods Railway Station, Navi Mumbai, Thane, Maharashtra - 400706, India  
 Phone : 022-3501 8000, Email : compliance@pipelineinfra.com, Website: www.pipelineinfra.com

**EXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**  
 (Rs. in Crore, except per share data and ratios)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2024	December 31, 2023	March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations*	708.92	1,031.89	3,305.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)*	(423.21)	278.85	(239.12)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(423.21)	278.85	(239.12)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(423.21)	278.85	(239.12)
5	Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(423.20)	278.73	(239.06)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	83.82
8	Net Worth	(507.03)	987.81	133.91
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	12,336.89	11,998.68	12,510.85
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (Refer Note 3)	-	-	-
11	Debt Equity Ratio (times)	-	12.15	93.43
12	Earning per Equity Share of face value of Rs. 10/- each - Basic (in Rupees)	(64.37)	42.41	(36.37)
	- Diluted (in Rupees)	(64.37)	42.41	(36.37)
13	Debt to Equity Ratio (Refer Note 4)	-	-	-
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.04	2.10	1.57
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.55	1.92	1.25

\* includes fair valuation loss on Non-Convertible Debentures, measured at Fair value through profit or loss, of Rs. 306.03 Crore and gain of Rs. 9.17 Crore for the quarter ended December 31, 2024 and December 31, 2023 respectively and loss of Rs. 533.82 Crore for year ended March 31, 2024.

1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 10, 2025.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with BSE Limited ("Stock Exchange") under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations"). The full format of Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.pipelineinfra.com.

3 Details of Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares (RPS)

Particulars	As at December 31, 2024		As at March 31, 2024	
	No. of RPS	Amount (Rs. in Crore)	No. of RPS	Amount (Rs. in Crore)
0% Redeemable Preference Shares	5,00,00,000	50.00	5,00,00,000	50.00

4 Debenture Redemption Reserve (DRR) is not required to be created due to absence of profits available for payment of dividend. The Company has accumulated losses as at December 31, 2024.

5 For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange and can be accessed on the website of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.pipelineinfra.com.

6 This extract of Financial Results has been prepared in accordance with the requirement of Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, in the format as prescribed in Chapter I of Master Circular bearing reference no. SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS-PoD-1/P/ CIR/2024/48 dated May 21, 2024. Please scan the below QR Code to view the full financial results.

Date: February 10, 2025  
 Place: Navi Mumbai

For Pipeline Infrastructure Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Akhil Mehrotra**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 07197901

**Q3o FINANCE LTD**  
 CIN : L65910MH1993PLC302405  
 Regd Office: 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, A-514, TTC Industrial Area, MIDC, Mahape, Navi Mumbai - 400701.  
 E:Contactus@qgofinance.com Website: www.qgofinance.com Tel No.: +91-8657400776

**EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**  
 (Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015)  
 BSE Code - 538646 Amount in Lakhs

S. R.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Year to date figures	Previous Year	Corresponding
		01/10/2024 to 31/12/2024 (Un-audited)	01/04/2024 to 31/12/2024 (Un-audited)	ending 31/03/2024 (Audited)	3 months ended in the previous year (01/10/2023 to 31/12/2023) (Un-audited)
1	Total Income (including Revenue from Operations and other Income)	408.25	1239.07	1409.49	358.12
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	94.00	317.79	336.58	91.75
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	94.00	317.79	336.58	91.75
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	66.67	230.17	265.39	68.71
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	66.67	230.17	265.39	68.71
6	Equity Share Capital	695.28	695.28	695.28	695.28
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	848.81	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	-	-	-	-
	Basic:	0.96	3.31	3.82	0.99
	Diluted:	0.96	3.31	3.82	0.99

**Notes:**

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10<sup>th</sup> February, 2025 pursuant to regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time and other recognised accounting practices generally accepted in India along with the circulars, guidelines and directions issued by the Reserve Bank of India (RBI) from time to time. There is no change in the policy.

2. The Company operated in Financing and Investing sector which is a single Business Segment in accordance with Ind AS- 108 "Operating Segment" notified pursuant to Companies (Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015

3. The Company has not acquired or transferred any loan during period ended December 31, 2024. Accordingly, disclosures pursuant to RBI circular RBI/DOR/2021-22/86 /DOR.STR.REC.51/21.04.048/2021-22 dated September 24, 2021 are not considered applicable.

4. During the Quarter, the company has not allotted any Non Convertible Unsecured Debentures.

5. The Total Loan Booked till 31.12.2024 is of Rs. 98,64,49,087/- . The Total Outstanding Non Convertible Debenture as on 31.12.2024 is of Rs. 83,40,00,000/- .

6. The Board of Directors, at its meeting held on February 10, 2025, has declared the 3<sup>rd</sup> interim dividend of Rs. 0.15 (1.5%) per equity share on the face value of Rs. 10 each. Further, the 1<sup>st</sup> interim dividend was declared on July 29, 2024, at Rs. 0.15 (1.5%) per equity share on the face value of Rs. 10 each, and the 2<sup>nd</sup> interim dividend was declared on November 4, 2024, at Rs. 0.15 (1.5%) per equity share on the face value of Rs. 10 each.

7. Figures for the Previous period have been regrouped/re-classified to confirm to the figures of the current period.

8. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE Limited and the listed entity at https://qgofinance.com/public-announcement/.

Date: 10/02/2025  
 Place: Navi Mumbai

For Qgo Finance Limited  
 Sd/-  
**Rachana Singi**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00166508

**K.C.P.SUGAR AND INDUSTRIES CORPORATION LIMITED**  
 Registered Office: 'Ramakrishna Buildings', No.239, Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 006  
 CIN: L15421TN1995PLC033198  
 Tel: 044 - 28555171 - 176 / Fax: 044 - 28546617 / e-mail: secretarial@kcpsugar.com / www.kcpsugar.com

**EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31.12.2024 PURSUANT TO REGULATION 47 OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015**  
 (Rs. in lakhs) except per share data

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended		
		31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2024	31.12.2024	30.09.2024	31.12.2023	31.12.2023	31.03.2024		
1	Total Income	6223.37	9157.39	7506.42	26333.23	27850.39	35507.51	8858.89	10142.05	8724.46	32631.94	32691.36	41426.39
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	(3802.86)	2416.93	(596.46)	3174.02	4596.93	5839.11	(3158.19)	2335.97	(214.34)	5155.93	6251.47	7081.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(3802.86)	2897.48	(596.46)	3654.57	4596.93	6643.53	(3158.19)	2816.52	(214.34)	5636.48	6251.47	7886.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items	(4198.62)	2084.92	(722.57)	2212.93	4187.39	5626.48	(3776.67)	2025.62	(431.84)	3660.50	5431.59	6615.95
5	Profit / (Loss) from Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6	Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	(87.96)	77.48	(7.06)	113.48	79.24	193.91
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax))	(4198.62)	2084.92	(722.57)	2212.93	4187.39	5661.05	(3864.65)	2103.10	(438.90)	3773.98	5510.83	6809.86
8	Equity Share Capital [F.V. Rs. 1/- per share]	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85	1133.85
9	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	35854.33	-	-	-	-	-	42734.05
10	Earning per share - Basic and Diluted from Continuing Operations	(3.70)	1.84	(0.64)	1.95	3.69	4.96	(3.33)	1.79	(0.38)	3.23	4.79	5.83
	- Basic and Diluted from Discontinued Operations	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	- Basic and Diluted from Continuing and Discontinued Operations	(3.70)	1.84	(0.64)	1.95	3.69	4.96	(3.33)	1.79	(0.38)	3.23	4.79	5.83

**Notes:**

1. Sugar Industry being a seasonal industry and of a predominantly cyclical nature, the above results can neither be construed as an indicator of the overall annual operations and profitability of the Company nor for inter - period comparison between the quarters within a financial year.

2. The above statement has been prepared to the extent applicable, in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised Accounting Practices and Policies adopted by the Company.

3. The above Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 10.02.2025.

4. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended 31.12.2024 and their report was placed before the Board.

5. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months ended Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months ended Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available in the stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website at www.kcpsugar.com

Place: Chennai  
 Date: 10.02.2025

(By Order of the Board)  
**IRMGARD VELAGAPUDI**  
 Managing Director

**MTAR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
 ✓ Total Income of Rs. 177.75 Cr for Q3 FY25 ✓ EBIDTA of Rs. 33.37 Cr for Q3 FY25 ✓ PAT of Rs. 16.33 Cr for Q3 FY25

**Extract of Un-Audited Financials Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended December 31, 2024**  
 (Amount in INR in Crores)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
		31 Dec, 2024	31 Dec, 2024	31 Dec, 2023	31 Dec, 2024	31 Dec, 2024	31 Dec, 2023
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	177.75	498.42	118.81	177.60	498.03	118.86
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	21.81	53.47	13.03	21.43	52.95	12.89
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	21.81	53.47	13.03	21.43	52.95	12.89
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	16.33	39.66	10.56	15.96	39.17	10.45
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16.33	39.66	10.56	15.96	39.17	10.45
6.	Equity Share Capital	30.76	30.76	30.76	30.76	30.76	30.76
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1. Basic:	5.31	12.89	3.43	5.19	12.73	3.40
	2. Diluted:	5.31	12.89	3.43	5.19	12.73	3.40

**Note:**  
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on company website www.mtar.in.

For and on Behalf of Board  
 Sd/-  
**Parvat Srinivas Reddy**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00359139

Place : Hyderabad  
 Date : 10 February 2025

Registered and Corporate Office: 18, Technocrats Industrial Estate, Balanagar, Hyderabad 500 037, Telangana, India; Tel: +91 40 4455 3333; E-mail: naina.singh@mtar.in; Website: www.mtar.in; Corporate Identity Number: L72200TG1999PLC032836

**LUMAX INDUSTRIES LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office : 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Harbans Bhawan-II, Commercial Complex, Nagal Raya, New Delhi-110046  
 Website: www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries, Tel: +91 11 49857832  
 Email: lumaxshare@lumaxmail.com, CIN: L74899DL1981PLC012804

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 3<sup>RD</sup> QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**  
 (₹ in lakhs unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine Months ended	Quarter ended
	December 31, 2024 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2024 (Unaudited)	December 31, 2023 (Unaudited)
Total Revenue from operations	88,708.41	2,47,702.10	63,171.71
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,455.92	6,873.89	2,340.92
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,155.27	12,431.09	3,512.38
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,347.92	9,593.56	2,558.29
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,240.44	9,417.52	2,538.50
Equity Share Capital	934.77	934.77	934.77
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	66,220.02	-
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (not annualized) Basic & Diluted (in ₹)	35.82	102.63	27.37
<b>Key information on Standalone Financial Results is as follows:</b>			
Total Revenue from operations	88,708.41	2,47,702.10	63,171.71
Net Profit from ordinary activities before tax	2,617.85	6,858.42	4,952.23
Net Profit for the period before tax	2,617.85	6,858.42	4,952.23
Total comprehensive income	2,160.60	5,334.06	3,654.19

**Notes:**

1. The above unaudited consolidated financial results of Lumax Industries Limited ("The Holding Company") and its subsidiary (together referred to as "the Group") and its associate have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held today i.e. February 10, 2025. The Statutory auditors have carried out limited review of the above consolidated financial results of the Holding Company.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended December 31, 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) i.e. NSE (www.nseindia.com) and BSE (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company website (www.lumaxworld.in/lumaxindustries/quarterly-results.html) and can also be accessed through the QR Code given below.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Lumax Industries Limited  
**Deepak Jain**  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00004972

Place: Gurugram  
 Date: February 10, 2025

**neuland NEULAND LABORATORIES LIMITED**  
 (CIN : L85195TG1984PLC004393)  
 Regd. Office: 11th Floor (5th Office Level), Phoenix IVY Building, Plot No. 573A-III, Road No 82, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500033

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**  
 (Amount in lakhs of ₹, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	30.09.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2024 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income	40,193.74	31,517.62	39,492.89	116,152.23	118,075.81	157,112.48
2	Net profit for the period/year before exceptional items and tax	7,198.69	4,942.26	10,448.10	23,062.58	30,923.45	40,143.65
3	Net profit for the period/year after exceptional items and before tax	12,776.49	4,942.26	10,448.10	30,702.94	30,923.45	40,143.65
4	Net profit for the period/year after tax	10,158.68	3,284.27	8,139.02	23,230.22	23,251.70	30,007

